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Hardchromium Escapement file

Description

Hardchromium diamond escapement files HF, premium quality.

These diamond escapement files are used in a variety of applications where fine and precise work is
required, such as in tool making on very small profiles and in fine mechanics. The mini files are
manufactured in 7 popular profiles and can be used without a handle due to the forged shank.
Measurements: total length 140 mm. Length with diamond layer 40 mm.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

1711113
HF 2140/D107
HF ...

8718242048064

68042100

HC Diamond file

TCE

h
Grit

Code. picto

943979

1,8 mm
40 mm

140 mm

D107

RO
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